

BA 1575 of 2018 State vs Gulshan Lal Bhalla.

Present:- Sh.V.K.Sharma, Adv, counsel for applicant/accused.
Addl.PP for the State.

File put up before me as learned Presiding Officer is on leave today. At the request of ld. Counsel for applicant/accused, adjourned to 02.07.2018 for remaining arguments.

(Manoj Kumar)
Additional Sessions Judge
Gurdaspur(Duty)

Date of order: 29.06.2018

(Rohit Tandon)
Stenographer III

Next date:02.07.2018

Purpose: For arguments