

Present: Mr. Sukhdeep Singh Bhinder, Advocate for petitioners Vikas @ Kaku, Akash Kumar and Kuldeep.

Mr. Navneet Kataria, Advocate for remaining petitioners.

Mr. Daljit Sharma, Addl. PP for the State.

Record has been received. To come up on 28.06.2019 for consideration.

Date of Order: 24.06.2019

*Jaskaran St. Gr. III.*

(Kiran Bala)

ASJ/JSC, BTI

UID: PB00147